January 2026 AL Memory Care

Sunday

4

10:30 Mass (CH &
TV 1-3)
(Feast of Epiphany)

3:00 Adult Coloring

with HHA’s
11
10:30 Mass (CH &
TV 1-3)

3:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA’s

Monday

9:30
9:30
10:00
10:15
11:00
3:00

Mass (CH)

IN2L Crossword

Lets Chat

Balloon Volley
Morning Greetings
Music and Manicures

12

9:30
9:30

Mass (CH)

IN2L Crossword
10:00 Lets Chat

10:15 Balloon Volley

11:00 Morning Greetings
3:00 Teaand Trivia

9:30
10:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:30

4:30

13

9:30
10:00
10:00

1:00
2:30
4:30

Tuesday

Greetings 1:1
Visits with Scooter
Balloon Volleyball
Morning Greetings
Stretch & Be Fit
Afternoon Social
Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

Greetings 1:1

Visits with Scooter
Balloon Volley
Stretch & Be Fit
Afternoon Social
Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

Wednesday

9:30
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:45
2:30

14

9:30
10:00
10:30

2:30

Mass (CH)

Brain Games
Exercises

Morning Greetings
Piano Music W/
Kathrine

Music with Kristin
Bingo

Mass (CH)
Exercises
Morning Geeting
Bingo W/ IFC

Thursday

Happy New Year !11!

10:30 Mass of Mary the
Mother of God (CH)

8

9:30 Greetings 1:1s
10:00 Table Games
11:00 Protestant Service
(CH& TV 1-3)
Music W/Ninny Salemn
(IL DR)
Happy Hour
(IL DR)
Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

1:30
2:45

4:30

15

9:30
10:00
11:00

Greetings 1:1s

Music and Manicures
Protestant Service
(CH&TV 1-3)

Music w/ Vinnie Rose
(IL DR)

Happy Hour (Luau))
(IL DR)

Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

1:30

2:45

4:30

Friday
2

9:30 1:1 Breakfast Visits
10:00 IN2LCrossword
10:30 Trivia

11:00 Morning Greetings
1:15 Roger Miller Sing
3:00 Modge Podge Crafts
4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

9:30
9:30
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:00
1:00
3:00

4:30

Mass (CH)

1:1 Breakfast Visits
Crossword

Trivia

Arm Chair Trave
Morning Greetings
Cards For Law Enf.
Hot Chocolate Social
Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

16

9:30
10:00
10:45
11:00
11:00

1:00

3:00

4:30

Mass (CH)

Elaines Harp Music
Trivia

Morning Greeting
Arm Chair Travels
Rubber Ducky Crafts
Adult Coloring
Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

Saturday

10:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA'’s

10

10:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA'’s

17

10:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA'’s



January 2026 AL Memory Care

Sunday
18
10:30 Mass (CH &
TV 1-3)

3:00 Adult Coloring

with HHA'’s
25
10:30 Mass (CH &
TV 1-3)

3:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA’s

19

9:30
9:30
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:00
3:00

26

10:00
10:15
10:45
11:00
3:00

Monday

Mass (CH)

IN2L Crossword
Lets Chat

Balloon Volley
Trivia

Morning Greetings
Adult Coloring

Lets Chat

Balloon Volley
Trivia 11:15
Morning Greetings
Fairy Bread

Tuesday
20

9:30
10:00
10:00
10:30

1:00
1:30
4:30

Greetings 1:1
Visits with Scooter
Balloon Volley
Morning Greetings
Stretch & Be Fit
Afternoon Social
Rosary (CH&TV 1-3

27

9:30 Greetings 1:1

10:00 Balloon Volley

1:00 Stretch & Be Fit
2:30 Afternoon Social
4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

Please note all
activities are subject
to change. Please
check daily
calendars for
updates & changes.

Wednesday

21

9:30
10:00
10:30

1:00

1:45

2:30

28

Mass (CH)
Exercises

Morning Greetings
Stretch & Be Fit
Music With Kristin
Bingo

9:30 Mass (CH)

9:30
10:00
1:00
2:30

Morning Greetings
Sit and Fit

Stretch & Be Fit
Bingo

Thursday
22
9:30

10:00
11:00

Greetings 1:1s
Table Games
Protestant Service
(CH&TV 1-3)
Music w/ Rockin
Woody (IL DR)
Happy Hour

(IL DR)

Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

1:30
2:45

4:30

29

9:30
10:00
11:00

Greetings 1:1s
Table Games
Protestant Service
(CH&TV 1-3)
Music w/ Bjorn
Happy Hour

(IL DR)

Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

1:30
2:45

4:30

Program Locations

(CH) Chapel

(IL DR) Independent
Living Dining Room

(TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3

Friday
23

9:30 Mass (CH)

9:30 Breakfast Visits
10:00 INZ2L Crosswords
10:30 Trivia

11:00 Morning Greetings
11:00 Arm Chair Travels
1:00 Wii Bowling

3:00 Cheese tasting

4:30 Rosary (CH& TV 1-3)

30

9:30 Mass (CH)

9:30 1:1 Breakfast visits
10:00 INZ2L Crosswords
10:30 Trivia

11:00 IN2L Fun

11:00 Arm Chair Travels
1:00 Music and Manicures
3:00 Croissant Day

4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)

Saturday
24

10:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA'’s

31

10:00 Adult Coloring
with HHA'’s



